Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

I:l Candidate's Election Filing ‘___]Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election [___]General Election
D Political Committee's Election Filing I:'Disclosure Report, ten days following election I:lPrimary Election
Incumbent's Report for _ Quarter Ending:  Mar. _ June X Sept. _ Dec. 20
""" FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

I , candidate for the office of
orl,

, fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

L JoY R Croa @ chairman of the _JOJ €2 Omhg o Mancnheste

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ ;36 .00 Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § 2, 7077.74

I, G-OL\U?. Cxronn [ , candidate/fiscal agent/tre

[
that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed: Qﬁ/}u) C/W Date: u(lb|20 Signed: @V Lauren p. smime: W | \lo| 20

Cand Jdéte or Campaign Chaiftsan/Treasurer W siﬁﬂﬁl %';v Tng PEAEE
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public My Commasslon E:P F68

Incumbent

committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear




Payee

WP Engine
Manchester Democrats
Vantiv Funds Disp.
Actblue Donate

Google Suite

WP Engine

NGPVan

Jewish Federation of NH
Vantiv Funds Disp.
ACtblue Donate
Google Suite

Revup Software

WP Engine

Vantiv Funds Disp.
Actblue Donate

Google Suite

Revup Software

Address

504 Lavaca St #1000

91 Alexander Drive

900 Chelmsford St.

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
504 Lavaca St #1000

48 Grove St #202

273 S River Rd

900 Chelmsford St.

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
3 Twin Dolphin Dr., Suite 100
504 Lavaca St #1000

900 Chelmsford St.

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
3 Twin Dolphin Dr., Suite 100

City

Austin
Manchester
Lowell
Somerville
Mountain View
Austin
Somerville
Bedford

Lowell
Somerville
Mountain View
Redwood City
Austin

Lowell
Somerville
Mountain View

Redwood City

State Zip

X 78701
NH 03109
MA 01851
MA 02144
CA 94043
™ 78701
MA 02144
NH 03110
MA 01851
MA 02144
CA 94043
CA 94605
™ 78701
MA 01851
MA 02144
CA 94043
CA 94605

Purpose
Digital
Contribution
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Contribution
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital

Date

9/28/20
9/22/20
9/9/20
9/3/20
9/2/20
8/27/20
8/14/20
8/12/20
8/11/20
8/5/20
8/3/20
8/3/20
7/27/20
7/9/20
7/3/20
7/3/20
7/1/20

Amount

$30.00
$250.00
$4.15
$1.43
$30.00
$30.00
$960.00
$300.00
$4.15
$1.43
$30.00
$500.00
$30.00
$5.15
$1.43
$30.00
$500.00
$2,707.74



First
Voula
Alyssa
Kristine
Campbell
Voula
Alyssa
Kristine
Campbell
Voula
Alyssa

Kristine

Last
Annas
Shatford
Scarpone
Harvey
Annas
Shatford
Scarpone
Harvey
Annas
Shatford

Scarpone

Address

490 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412
228 Ray St

490 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412
228 Ray St

490 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412

City

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

State Zip

NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03010
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03010
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03010

Date
7/25/2020
7/26/2020
7/26/2020
7/29/2020
8/25/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/29/2020
9/25/2020
9/26/2020
9/26/2020

Amount
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00

$235.00





